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No. Titles Date
1s Book publishing in Canada April 5, 1946
2 Food from Canada april 30, 1946
3. Canada's financial aid to other countries April 29, 1946
Ly Camadian war date May 15, 1946
5 Dominion Day June 17, 1946
1. Background of Canada's foreign trade July 1946
p 8 The Department of Finance and agencies

reporting to the Minister of Fianace August 1946
2. Department of External affairs August 1946

General Series

6.

7.
8.
9.
30.
11,
12.
i
1.
15.

16-
17.

18.
19.
20.
1.
22.
23.
2o
25.
26.

2le.

28,
29.

30.

The Cansdian Ministry and Parlismentary
representation

Canadian Citizenship Week

Naticnal Reszarch Council of Canzda
Education in Canzda

Food rationing in Cnada

Canada's armed forces

Governor General of Canada

Women's intitutes - fifty years of growth
Background of Canada's foreign trade

Department of Finance and agencies
reporting to the !linister of Finance

Department of External Affairs

Canadian Houging and community Planning

Canadaand the US
Canada's wheat

Information sources in Canada

Canada's interest in Gensva Trade Conference

The Canadian lMinkstry
Canada's war asséts corporation

Cznada's Atlantic Neighbor -~ Newfoundland

The International Tradz Organizatidn

Background of the Great Lakes =
St-Laurence Seaway and power project

Radio in Canada

Canada and tbe General Assembly, 1947

Canadian Books in English of special merit

Canada's foreign Trade

October 1946
December 16, 1946
January 1, 1947
January 1947
January 11, 1947
January 23, 1947 |
January 1947 |
January 1947
July 1946

Rev. August 1943
January 1948

February 15, 1947
Rev. August 1948

Rev. June 1950
1948, Rev. 1954
Mareh 1947

March 1347

May 1947

May 1947

1947

January 21, 1948

February 9, 1948

Bebruary 17, 1948
Rev. July 1948, July 1951

May 10, 1948

June 8, 1948

Rev. OJctober 1948

August 9, 1948

rev. april 136§, Hay 1972




