REFERENCE PAPERS

1946-1965

No.	Titles Da	ate
	Daala sublichises in Compde	April 5, 1946
1.	Book publishing in Canada	
2.	Food from Canada	April 30, 1946
3.	Canada's financial aid to other countries	
4.	Camadian war date	May 15, 1946
5.	Dominion Day	June 17, 1946
1.	Background of Canada's foreign trade	July 1946
1.	The Department of Finance and agencies reporting to the Minister of Fianace	August 1946
2.	Department of External affairs	August 1946
Gener	al Series	
6.	The Canadian Ministry and Parliamentary	
	representation	October 1946
7.	Canadian Citizenship Week	December 16, 1946
8.	National Research Council of Canada	January 1, 1947
9•	Education in Canada	January 1947
10.	Food rationing in Cnada	January 11, 1947
11.	Canada's armed forces	January 23, 1947
12.	Governor General of Canada	January 1947
13.	Women's intitutes - fifty years of growth	January 1947
14.	Background of Canada's foreign trade	July 1946
15.	Department of Finance and agencies reporting to the Minister of Finance	Rev. August 1948
16.	Department of External Affairs	January 1948
17.	Canadian Housing and community Planning	February 15, 1947 Rev. August 1948
18.	Canadaand the US	Rev. June 1950
19.	Canada's wheat	1948, Rev. 1954
20.	Information sources in Canada	March 1947
21.	Canada's interest in Geneva Trade Confere	nce March 1947
22.	The Canadian Ministry	May 1947
23.	Canada's war assets corporation	May 1947
24.	Canada's Atlantic Neighbor - Newfoundland	
25.	The International Trade Organization	January 21, 1948
26.	Background of the Great Lakes - St-Laurence Seaway and power project	February 9, 1948
27		February 17, 1948
27.	Radio in Canada	Rev. July 1948, July
28.	Canada and the General Assembly, 1947	May 10, 1948
29.	Canadian Books in English of special meri	t June 8, 1948 Rev. October 1948
30.	Canada's foreign Trade	August 9, 1948 rev. April 1968, May